TTP233H-BA6
2020/12/30                                         Page 1 of 8                                 Version：1.0
1 key Touch Pad Detector IC
Outline
 The TTP233H-BA6 TonTouchTM is a touch pad detector IC which offers 1 touch key. The
device built-in regulator for touch sensor. Stable sensing method can cover diversity
conditions. The touching detection IC is designed for replacing traditional direct button key
with diverse pad size. Low power consumption and wide operating voltage are the contact

6 5 4
321
Ordering Information
TTP233H-BA6
Package Type Chip Type Wafer Type
TTP233H-BA6 No support No support
REVISION HISTORY
1. 2020/12/30
 - Initial version：V1.0
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Capacitive Touch Sensors category:
Click to view products by  Tontek manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AT42QT1012-MAH  STM8T143AU62TTR  AI01Z  AI02G DFN8(2x2)  AI01K sot23-6  XW01Y sot23-6  AM8001  XW02E  SSP8011AM
TTP233H-BA6  RH6015CA  XW02E SOP8  XW12A SOP24  AM01B_W  AI08B SOP16  CR12CN04DPO-E2  CR30SCF10ATO
CR30SCF10DPO  BCS M30BBI2-PSC15D-S04K  FDC1004DGSR  FDC1004DGST  CR18SCF05DPO  CDWM3020ZPM  D11SN6FP
AT42QT1110-AU  OTBA5L  OTBVR81LQD  QS18VN6DB  CAP1133-1-AIA-TR  STMPE16M31QTR  LC717A00AR-NH  AT42QT1070-
MMH  AT42QT1070-SSU  AT42QT1011-TSHR  AT42QT1011-MAHR  AT42QT2160-MMUR  AT42QT1110-AUR  BU21077MUV-E2
BU21079F-E2  TL50HRQP  AT42QT2120-SUR  AT42QT1012-MAHR  BRT-TVHG-8X10P  BCS M30B4E2-PSC25H-S04K  BCS M12B4G2-
PSC40D-S04K  BCS M12B4I1-PSC40D-EP02  CFAK 12P1103  CFAK 12P1140/L  CFAK 18P1100  CFAK 18P1200